Li
ne
 8
00
0
AZ8000
New online trace Nitrogen
in Argon/Helium analyzer

7 1
12
AZ8000 ORDERING INFORMATION
-XXX -X -X -XXX
Operating Voltage A: Alarm option S: integrated sampling system Serial communication
120 : 120 volts
220: 220 volts
S1 : 1 sample inlet
S2 : 2 sample inlets
SR1:  1 sample inlet with remote control
SR2:  2 sample inlets with remote control
RS2: RS-232
RS4: RS-485
PFB: Profi bus